
WAG Quick View Results WIAA D2 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

Event: 3/7/2025

Host: ScoreFlippers Gym WIAA

Location: Wisconsin Rapids WI

Attendance:

Sessions: 1 Status:ACTIVE
Teams: 10

Type: Varsity HS
Athletes: 109

Team Results
Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team
Ded

Team

Rice Lake HS / Rice Lake 34.433 33.167 34.783 35.850 0.0 138.234

Monona Grove HS / Monona Grove 34.300 32.417 34.767 36.033 0.0 137.517

Dodgeville CO-OP / Dodgeville CO-OP 33.750 33.500 34.467 35.333 0.0 137.050

Marshfield HS / Marshfield 33.633 33.267 35.233 34.683 0.0 136.817

Sauk Prairie HS / Sauk Prairie 34.033 32.600 34.300 35.750 0.0 136.683

Galesville Co-Op / Galesville Co-Op 34.233 32.650 33.000 35.750 0.0 135.633

River Falls HS / River Falls 34.633 31.617 31.783 35.950 0.0 133.983

Waupun HS / Waupun 34.467 32.117 32.783 34.567 0.0 133.933

West Bend East / West Bend East 33.867 31.367 32.267 35.183 0.0 132.683

Shorewood Co-Op / Shorewood 32.233 32.233 32.167 34.267 0.0 130.900

Friday, 7 March, 2025 11:43 PM (UTC) Page 1 of 18

Report: Report_WAG_Results_QuickView



WAG Quick View Results WIAA D2 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

Athlete Results Per Team

Dodgeville CO-OP / Dodgeville CO-OP

Num ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR AA

Ally Baehler (HS) 8.617 8.033 8.967 9.017 34.633

Madelyn Klein (HS) 8.600 9.283 8.100 8.650 34.633

Faith Hoffman (HS) 8.283 8.017 8.900 8.733 33.933

Alaina Nelson (HS) 7.133 8.017 8.683 23.833

Myra Barr (HS) 8.500 8.900 17.400

Abigail Droessler (HS) 8.250 8.167 16.417

Keira Haser (HS) 8.050 8.050
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WAG Quick View Results WIAA D2 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

Athlete Results Per Team

Galesville Co-Op / Galesville Co-Op

Num ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR AA

Taylor Gallup (HS) 8.717 8.583 9.067 9.067 35.433

Jayden Thill (HS) 8.600 8.633 7.383 9.033 33.650

Reesa Beilke (HS) 8.417 7.817 8.333 8.750 33.317

Tori Thoma (HS) 8.367 7.617 8.217 8.900 33.100

Brielle Hansen (HS) 8.500 7.067 7.117 22.683

Myrabelle Pretasky (HS) 8.350 8.350
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WAG Quick View Results WIAA D2 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

Athlete Results Per Team

Marshfield HS / Marshfield

Num ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR AA

Alyvia Dietsche (HS) 8.883 8.833 9.250 9.067 36.033

Isabella Ryner (HS) 8.183 8.283 8.450 8.683 33.600

Olivia Sommers (HS) 8.267 8.467 8.367 8.400 33.500

Kylee Richardson (HS) 8.050 7.683 8.583 8.083 32.400

Kiki Manicke (HS) 8.300 8.950 8.533 25.783

Addison Wray (HS) 6.583 6.583
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WAG Quick View Results WIAA D2 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

Athlete Results Per Team

Monona Grove HS / Monona Grove

Num ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR AA

Nola Benson (HS) 9.017 8.767 9.233 8.900 35.917

Kennedy Sefcik (HS) 8.600 8.567 9.100 9.033 35.300

Ella Tweedy (HS) 8.433 8.267 9.200 25.900

Ava Ring (HS) 8.250 7.917 8.900 25.067

Savanna Gangstad (HS) 7.667 8.167 8.367 24.200

Allison Ivanov (HS) 8.100 8.100

Leah Faulkner (HS) 7.417 7.417

Josette Rossing (HS) 6.083 6.083
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WAG Quick View Results WIAA D2 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

Athlete Results Per Team

Rice Lake HS / Rice Lake

Num ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR AA

Avery Ash (HS) 9.267 8.617 8.983 9.200 36.067

Makenzie Dalsbo (HS) 8.267 8.750 8.717 8.800 34.533

Ajahnei Twyman (HS) 8.633 7.983 8.367 9.450 34.433

Ella Weimert (HS) 8.183 7.733 8.117 7.967 32.000

Avery Weinstock (HS) 8.267 8.400 16.667

Lauren Weimert (HS) 7.817 8.717 16.533
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WAG Quick View Results WIAA D2 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

Athlete Results Per Team

River Falls HS / River Falls

Num ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR AA

Ruby Amundson (HS) 8.867 8.350 8.817 9.233 35.267

Bella Franklin (HS) 8.133 6.817 8.133 9.100 32.183

Laney Cegielski (HS) 8.600 7.550 6.817 8.700 31.667

Ava Petraitis (HS) 8.067 7.550 8.600 24.217

Tirfe L'Allier (HS) 8.900 8.917 17.817

Mckenna Cook (HS) 7.650 7.283 14.933

Lyla Caliva (HS) 8.267 8.267
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WAG Quick View Results WIAA D2 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

Athlete Results Per Team

Sauk Prairie HS / Sauk Prairie

Num ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR AA

McKenna Breunig (HS) 8.767 8.217 8.900 9.167 35.050

Claire Hartman (HS) 8.833 8.467 8.200 9.033 34.533

Lyla Annen (HS) 8.333 7.900 7.850 8.683 32.767

Addisyn Ranzenberger (HS) 8.100 8.567 8.367 25.033

Lauren Uselman (HS) 7.317 8.633 8.867 24.817

Kylee Ballweg (HS) 8.033 8.017 16.050
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WAG Quick View Results WIAA D2 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

Athlete Results Per Team

Shorewood Co-Op / Shorewood

Num ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR AA

Josie Merluzzi-Hitler (HS) 8.267 8.600 8.633 9.367 34.867

Gabi Ortiz Fleet (HS) 8.033 9.000 8.917 8.833 34.783

Esme Kleban (HS) 8.050 7.233 8.133 23.417

Nina Harris (HS) 7.883 7.250 7.717 22.850

Sophie Hanna (HS) 7.383 6.983 14.367

Poppy Fetherston (HS) 7.933 7.933

Caelin Henkhaus (HS) 7.383 7.383

Savannah Rauen (HS) 7.233 7.233

Maryn Vanderloop (HS) 6.350 6.350
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WAG Quick View Results WIAA D2 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

Athlete Results Per Team

Waupun HS / Waupun

Num ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR AA

Abby Roecker (HS) 9.283 8.900 9.100 9.183 36.467

Sophia Neary (HS) 8.683 7.550 8.217 8.000 32.450

Ava Koerner (HS) 8.267 7.650 8.367 24.283

Michielah Borchardt (HS) 7.650 7.233 8.883 23.767

Stella Harmsen (HS) 7.817 8.133 15.950

Natalie Manske (HS) 8.117 7.683 15.800

Meadow Wagner (HS) 8.233 8.233

Kaitlyn Haddy (HS) 7.883 7.883
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WAG Quick View Results WIAA D2 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

Athlete Results Per Team

West Bend East / West Bend East

Num ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR AA

McKennah Orth (HS) 9.267 8.583 9.200 9.617 36.667

Madison Rummel (HS) 8.500 7.767 8.367 9.283 33.917

Cassie Cross (HS) 7.633 7.400 7.417 7.933 30.383

Lillian Radliff (HS) 8.000 7.083 6.383 7.633 29.100

Lucy Merrill (HS) 8.100 7.283 8.350 23.733

Breanna Bloede (HS) 7.617 7.617

Friday, 7 March, 2025 11:44 PM (UTC) Page 11 of 18

Report: Report_WAG_Results_QuickView



WAG Quick View Results WIAA D2 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

Athlete Results on Vault
SCORE ATHLETE (Level) GYM NUM

9.283 Abby Roecker (HS) Waupun HS / Waupun

9.267 Avery Ash (HS) Rice Lake HS / Rice Lake

9.267 McKennah Orth (HS) West Bend East / West Bend East

9.017 Nola Benson (HS) Monona Grove HS / Monona Grove

8.900 Tirfe L'Allier (HS) River Falls HS / River Falls

8.883 Alyvia Dietsche (HS) Marshfield HS / Marshfield

8.867 Ruby Amundson (HS) River Falls HS / River Falls

8.833 Claire Hartman (HS) Sauk Prairie HS / Sauk Prairie

8.767 McKenna Breunig (HS) Sauk Prairie HS / Sauk Prairie

8.717 Taylor Gallup (HS) Galesville Co-Op / Galesville Co-Op

8.683 Sophia Neary (HS) Waupun HS / Waupun

8.633 Ajahnei Twyman (HS) Rice Lake HS / Rice Lake

8.617 Ally Baehler (HS) Dodgeville CO-OP / Dodgeville CO-OP

8.600 Jayden Thill (HS) Galesville Co-Op / Galesville Co-Op

8.600 Kennedy Sefcik (HS) Monona Grove HS / Monona Grove

8.600 Laney Cegielski (HS) River Falls HS / River Falls

8.600 Madelyn Klein (HS) Dodgeville CO-OP / Dodgeville CO-OP

8.500 Brielle Hansen (HS) Galesville Co-Op / Galesville Co-Op

8.500 Madison Rummel (HS) West Bend East / West Bend East

8.433 Ella Tweedy (HS) Monona Grove HS / Monona Grove

8.417 Reesa Beilke (HS) Galesville Co-Op / Galesville Co-Op

8.367 Tori Thoma (HS) Galesville Co-Op / Galesville Co-Op

8.333 Lyla Annen (HS) Sauk Prairie HS / Sauk Prairie

8.300 Kiki Manicke (HS) Marshfield HS / Marshfield

8.283 Faith Hoffman (HS) Dodgeville CO-OP / Dodgeville CO-OP

8.267 Ava Koerner (HS) Waupun HS / Waupun

8.267 Avery Weinstock (HS) Rice Lake HS / Rice Lake

8.267 Josie Merluzzi-Hitler (HS) Shorewood Co-Op / Shorewood

8.267 Lyla Caliva (HS) River Falls HS / River Falls

8.267 Makenzie Dalsbo (HS) Rice Lake HS / Rice Lake

8.267 Olivia Sommers (HS) Marshfield HS / Marshfield

8.250 Abigail Droessler (HS) Dodgeville CO-OP / Dodgeville CO-OP

8.250 Ava Ring (HS) Monona Grove HS / Monona Grove

8.233 Meadow Wagner (HS) Waupun HS / Waupun

8.183 Ella Weimert (HS) Rice Lake HS / Rice Lake

8.183 Isabella Ryner (HS) Marshfield HS / Marshfield

8.133 Bella Franklin (HS) River Falls HS / River Falls

8.117 Natalie Manske (HS) Waupun HS / Waupun

8.100 Addisyn Ranzenberger (HS) Sauk Prairie HS / Sauk Prairie

8.100 Allison Ivanov (HS) Monona Grove HS / Monona Grove

8.100 Lucy Merrill (HS) West Bend East / West Bend East

8.050 Esme Kleban (HS) Shorewood Co-Op / Shorewood

8.050 Kylee Richardson (HS) Marshfield HS / Marshfield

8.033 Gabi Ortiz Fleet (HS) Shorewood Co-Op / Shorewood

8.033 Kylee Ballweg (HS) Sauk Prairie HS / Sauk Prairie

8.000 Lillian Radliff (HS) West Bend East / West Bend East

7.883 Nina Harris (HS) Shorewood Co-Op / Shorewood

7.633 Cassie Cross (HS) West Bend East / West Bend East

7.233 Savannah Rauen (HS) Shorewood Co-Op / Shorewood

7.133 Alaina Nelson (HS) Dodgeville CO-OP / Dodgeville CO-OP
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WAG Quick View Results WIAA D2 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

Athlete Results on Bars
SCORE ATHLETE (Level) GYM NUM

9.283 Madelyn Klein (HS) Dodgeville CO-OP / Dodgeville CO-OP

9.000 Gabi Ortiz Fleet (HS) Shorewood Co-Op / Shorewood

8.900 Abby Roecker (HS) Waupun HS / Waupun

8.833 Alyvia Dietsche (HS) Marshfield HS / Marshfield

8.767 Nola Benson (HS) Monona Grove HS / Monona Grove

8.750 Makenzie Dalsbo (HS) Rice Lake HS / Rice Lake

8.633 Jayden Thill (HS) Galesville Co-Op / Galesville Co-Op

8.617 Avery Ash (HS) Rice Lake HS / Rice Lake

8.600 Josie Merluzzi-Hitler (HS) Shorewood Co-Op / Shorewood

8.583 McKennah Orth (HS) West Bend East / West Bend East

8.583 Taylor Gallup (HS) Galesville Co-Op / Galesville Co-Op

8.567 Kennedy Sefcik (HS) Monona Grove HS / Monona Grove

8.467 Claire Hartman (HS) Sauk Prairie HS / Sauk Prairie

8.467 Olivia Sommers (HS) Marshfield HS / Marshfield

8.350 Ruby Amundson (HS) River Falls HS / River Falls

8.283 Isabella Ryner (HS) Marshfield HS / Marshfield

8.217 McKenna Breunig (HS) Sauk Prairie HS / Sauk Prairie

8.167 Abigail Droessler (HS) Dodgeville CO-OP / Dodgeville CO-OP

8.067 Ava Petraitis (HS) River Falls HS / River Falls

8.033 Ally Baehler (HS) Dodgeville CO-OP / Dodgeville CO-OP

8.017 Alaina Nelson (HS) Dodgeville CO-OP / Dodgeville CO-OP

8.017 Faith Hoffman (HS) Dodgeville CO-OP / Dodgeville CO-OP

8.017 Kylee Ballweg (HS) Sauk Prairie HS / Sauk Prairie

7.983 Ajahnei Twyman (HS) Rice Lake HS / Rice Lake

7.900 Lyla Annen (HS) Sauk Prairie HS / Sauk Prairie

7.883 Kaitlyn Haddy (HS) Waupun HS / Waupun

7.817 Lauren Weimert (HS) Rice Lake HS / Rice Lake

7.817 Reesa Beilke (HS) Galesville Co-Op / Galesville Co-Op

7.767 Madison Rummel (HS) West Bend East / West Bend East

7.733 Ella Weimert (HS) Rice Lake HS / Rice Lake

7.683 Kylee Richardson (HS) Marshfield HS / Marshfield

7.683 Natalie Manske (HS) Waupun HS / Waupun

7.667 Savanna Gangstad (HS) Monona Grove HS / Monona Grove

7.650 Mckenna Cook (HS) River Falls HS / River Falls

7.650 Michielah Borchardt (HS) Waupun HS / Waupun

7.617 Breanna Bloede (HS) West Bend East / West Bend East

7.617 Tori Thoma (HS) Galesville Co-Op / Galesville Co-Op

7.550 Laney Cegielski (HS) River Falls HS / River Falls

7.550 Sophia Neary (HS) Waupun HS / Waupun

7.417 Leah Faulkner (HS) Monona Grove HS / Monona Grove

7.400 Cassie Cross (HS) West Bend East / West Bend East

7.383 Sophie Hanna (HS) Shorewood Co-Op / Shorewood

7.317 Lauren Uselman (HS) Sauk Prairie HS / Sauk Prairie

7.250 Nina Harris (HS) Shorewood Co-Op / Shorewood

7.083 Lillian Radliff (HS) West Bend East / West Bend East

7.067 Brielle Hansen (HS) Galesville Co-Op / Galesville Co-Op

6.817 Bella Franklin (HS) River Falls HS / River Falls
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WAG Quick View Results WIAA D2 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

Athlete Results on Bars
SCORE ATHLETE (Level) GYM NUM

6.583 Addison Wray (HS) Marshfield HS / Marshfield

6.350 Maryn Vanderloop (HS) Shorewood Co-Op / Shorewood

6.083 Josette Rossing (HS) Monona Grove HS / Monona Grove
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WAG Quick View Results WIAA D2 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

Athlete Results on Beam
SCORE ATHLETE (Level) GYM NUM

9.250 Alyvia Dietsche (HS) Marshfield HS / Marshfield

9.233 Nola Benson (HS) Monona Grove HS / Monona Grove

9.200 McKennah Orth (HS) West Bend East / West Bend East

9.100 Abby Roecker (HS) Waupun HS / Waupun

9.100 Kennedy Sefcik (HS) Monona Grove HS / Monona Grove

9.067 Taylor Gallup (HS) Galesville Co-Op / Galesville Co-Op

8.983 Avery Ash (HS) Rice Lake HS / Rice Lake

8.967 Ally Baehler (HS) Dodgeville CO-OP / Dodgeville CO-OP

8.950 Kiki Manicke (HS) Marshfield HS / Marshfield

8.917 Gabi Ortiz Fleet (HS) Shorewood Co-Op / Shorewood

8.900 Faith Hoffman (HS) Dodgeville CO-OP / Dodgeville CO-OP

8.900 McKenna Breunig (HS) Sauk Prairie HS / Sauk Prairie

8.817 Ruby Amundson (HS) River Falls HS / River Falls

8.717 Lauren Weimert (HS) Rice Lake HS / Rice Lake

8.717 Makenzie Dalsbo (HS) Rice Lake HS / Rice Lake

8.633 Josie Merluzzi-Hitler (HS) Shorewood Co-Op / Shorewood

8.633 Lauren Uselman (HS) Sauk Prairie HS / Sauk Prairie

8.583 Kylee Richardson (HS) Marshfield HS / Marshfield

8.567 Addisyn Ranzenberger (HS) Sauk Prairie HS / Sauk Prairie

8.500 Myra Barr (HS) Dodgeville CO-OP / Dodgeville CO-OP

8.450 Isabella Ryner (HS) Marshfield HS / Marshfield

8.367 Ajahnei Twyman (HS) Rice Lake HS / Rice Lake

8.367 Madison Rummel (HS) West Bend East / West Bend East

8.367 Olivia Sommers (HS) Marshfield HS / Marshfield

8.333 Reesa Beilke (HS) Galesville Co-Op / Galesville Co-Op

8.267 Ella Tweedy (HS) Monona Grove HS / Monona Grove

8.217 Sophia Neary (HS) Waupun HS / Waupun

8.217 Tori Thoma (HS) Galesville Co-Op / Galesville Co-Op

8.200 Claire Hartman (HS) Sauk Prairie HS / Sauk Prairie

8.167 Savanna Gangstad (HS) Monona Grove HS / Monona Grove

8.133 Bella Franklin (HS) River Falls HS / River Falls

8.117 Ella Weimert (HS) Rice Lake HS / Rice Lake

8.100 Madelyn Klein (HS) Dodgeville CO-OP / Dodgeville CO-OP

8.050 Keira Haser (HS) Dodgeville CO-OP / Dodgeville CO-OP

7.917 Ava Ring (HS) Monona Grove HS / Monona Grove

7.850 Lyla Annen (HS) Sauk Prairie HS / Sauk Prairie

7.817 Stella Harmsen (HS) Waupun HS / Waupun

7.650 Ava Koerner (HS) Waupun HS / Waupun

7.550 Ava Petraitis (HS) River Falls HS / River Falls

7.417 Cassie Cross (HS) West Bend East / West Bend East

7.383 Caelin Henkhaus (HS) Shorewood Co-Op / Shorewood

7.383 Jayden Thill (HS) Galesville Co-Op / Galesville Co-Op

7.283 Lucy Merrill (HS) West Bend East / West Bend East

7.283 Mckenna Cook (HS) River Falls HS / River Falls

7.233 Esme Kleban (HS) Shorewood Co-Op / Shorewood

7.233 Michielah Borchardt (HS) Waupun HS / Waupun

7.117 Brielle Hansen (HS) Galesville Co-Op / Galesville Co-Op

6.983 Sophie Hanna (HS) Shorewood Co-Op / Shorewood

6.817 Laney Cegielski (HS) River Falls HS / River Falls

6.383 Lillian Radliff (HS) West Bend East / West Bend East
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WAG Quick View Results WIAA D2 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

Athlete Results on Floor
SCORE ATHLETE (Level) GYM NUM

9.617 McKennah Orth (HS) West Bend East / West Bend East

9.450 Ajahnei Twyman (HS) Rice Lake HS / Rice Lake

9.367 Josie Merluzzi-Hitler (HS) Shorewood Co-Op / Shorewood

9.283 Madison Rummel (HS) West Bend East / West Bend East

9.233 Ruby Amundson (HS) River Falls HS / River Falls

9.200 Avery Ash (HS) Rice Lake HS / Rice Lake

9.200 Ella Tweedy (HS) Monona Grove HS / Monona Grove

9.183 Abby Roecker (HS) Waupun HS / Waupun

9.167 McKenna Breunig (HS) Sauk Prairie HS / Sauk Prairie

9.100 Bella Franklin (HS) River Falls HS / River Falls

9.067 Alyvia Dietsche (HS) Marshfield HS / Marshfield

9.067 Taylor Gallup (HS) Galesville Co-Op / Galesville Co-Op

9.033 Claire Hartman (HS) Sauk Prairie HS / Sauk Prairie

9.033 Jayden Thill (HS) Galesville Co-Op / Galesville Co-Op

9.033 Kennedy Sefcik (HS) Monona Grove HS / Monona Grove

9.017 Ally Baehler (HS) Dodgeville CO-OP / Dodgeville CO-OP

8.917 Tirfe L'Allier (HS) River Falls HS / River Falls

8.900 Ava Ring (HS) Monona Grove HS / Monona Grove

8.900 Myra Barr (HS) Dodgeville CO-OP / Dodgeville CO-OP

8.900 Nola Benson (HS) Monona Grove HS / Monona Grove

8.900 Tori Thoma (HS) Galesville Co-Op / Galesville Co-Op

8.883 Michielah Borchardt (HS) Waupun HS / Waupun

8.867 Lauren Uselman (HS) Sauk Prairie HS / Sauk Prairie

8.833 Gabi Ortiz Fleet (HS) Shorewood Co-Op / Shorewood

8.800 Makenzie Dalsbo (HS) Rice Lake HS / Rice Lake

8.750 Reesa Beilke (HS) Galesville Co-Op / Galesville Co-Op

8.733 Faith Hoffman (HS) Dodgeville CO-OP / Dodgeville CO-OP

8.700 Laney Cegielski (HS) River Falls HS / River Falls

8.683 Alaina Nelson (HS) Dodgeville CO-OP / Dodgeville CO-OP

8.683 Isabella Ryner (HS) Marshfield HS / Marshfield

8.683 Lyla Annen (HS) Sauk Prairie HS / Sauk Prairie

8.650 Madelyn Klein (HS) Dodgeville CO-OP / Dodgeville CO-OP

8.600 Ava Petraitis (HS) River Falls HS / River Falls

8.533 Kiki Manicke (HS) Marshfield HS / Marshfield

8.400 Avery Weinstock (HS) Rice Lake HS / Rice Lake

8.400 Olivia Sommers (HS) Marshfield HS / Marshfield

8.367 Addisyn Ranzenberger (HS) Sauk Prairie HS / Sauk Prairie

8.367 Ava Koerner (HS) Waupun HS / Waupun

8.367 Savanna Gangstad (HS) Monona Grove HS / Monona Grove

8.350 Lucy Merrill (HS) West Bend East / West Bend East

8.350 Myrabelle Pretasky (HS) Galesville Co-Op / Galesville Co-Op

8.133 Esme Kleban (HS) Shorewood Co-Op / Shorewood

8.133 Stella Harmsen (HS) Waupun HS / Waupun

8.083 Kylee Richardson (HS) Marshfield HS / Marshfield

8.000 Sophia Neary (HS) Waupun HS / Waupun

7.967 Ella Weimert (HS) Rice Lake HS / Rice Lake

7.933 Cassie Cross (HS) West Bend East / West Bend East

7.933 Poppy Fetherston (HS) Shorewood Co-Op / Shorewood

7.717 Nina Harris (HS) Shorewood Co-Op / Shorewood

7.633 Lillian Radliff (HS) West Bend East / West Bend East
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WAG Quick View Results WIAA D2 Team '25 State Championship ACTIVE

All Around Results
SCORE ATHLETE (Level) GYM / TEAM Vault Bars Beam Floor NUM

36.667 McKennah Orth (HS) West Bend East / West Bend East 9.267 8.583 9.200 9.617

36.467 Abby Roecker (HS) Waupun HS / Waupun 9.283 8.900 9.100 9.183

36.067 Avery Ash (HS) Rice Lake HS / Rice Lake 9.267 8.617 8.983 9.200

36.033 Alyvia Dietsche (HS) Marshfield HS / Marshfield 8.883 8.833 9.250 9.067

35.917 Nola Benson (HS) Monona Grove HS / Monona Grove 9.017 8.767 9.233 8.900

35.433 Taylor Gallup (HS) Galesville Co-Op / Galesville Co-Op 8.717 8.583 9.067 9.067

35.300 Kennedy Sefcik (HS) Monona Grove HS / Monona Grove 8.600 8.567 9.100 9.033

35.267 Ruby Amundson (HS) River Falls HS / River Falls 8.867 8.350 8.817 9.233

35.050 McKenna Breunig (HS) Sauk Prairie HS / Sauk Prairie 8.767 8.217 8.900 9.167

34.867 Josie Merluzzi-Hitler (HS) Shorewood Co-Op / Shorewood 8.267 8.600 8.633 9.367

34.783 Gabi Ortiz Fleet (HS) Shorewood Co-Op / Shorewood 8.033 9.000 8.917 8.833

34.633 Ally Baehler (HS) Dodgeville CO-OP / Dodgeville CO-OP 8.617 8.033 8.967 9.017

34.633 Madelyn Klein (HS) Dodgeville CO-OP / Dodgeville CO-OP 8.600 9.283 8.100 8.650

34.533 Makenzie Dalsbo (HS) Rice Lake HS / Rice Lake 8.267 8.750 8.717 8.800

34.533 Claire Hartman (HS) Sauk Prairie HS / Sauk Prairie 8.833 8.467 8.200 9.033

34.433 Ajahnei Twyman (HS) Rice Lake HS / Rice Lake 8.633 7.983 8.367 9.450

33.933 Faith Hoffman (HS) Dodgeville CO-OP / Dodgeville CO-OP 8.283 8.017 8.900 8.733

33.917 Madison Rummel (HS) West Bend East / West Bend East 8.500 7.767 8.367 9.283

33.650 Jayden Thill (HS) Galesville Co-Op / Galesville Co-Op 8.600 8.633 7.383 9.033

33.600 Isabella Ryner (HS) Marshfield HS / Marshfield 8.183 8.283 8.450 8.683

33.500 Olivia Sommers (HS) Marshfield HS / Marshfield 8.267 8.467 8.367 8.400

33.317 Reesa Beilke (HS) Galesville Co-Op / Galesville Co-Op 8.417 7.817 8.333 8.750

33.100 Tori Thoma (HS) Galesville Co-Op / Galesville Co-Op 8.367 7.617 8.217 8.900

32.767 Lyla Annen (HS) Sauk Prairie HS / Sauk Prairie 8.333 7.900 7.850 8.683

32.450 Sophia Neary (HS) Waupun HS / Waupun 8.683 7.550 8.217 8.000

32.400 Kylee Richardson (HS) Marshfield HS / Marshfield 8.050 7.683 8.583 8.083

32.183 Bella Franklin (HS) River Falls HS / River Falls 8.133 6.817 8.133 9.100

32.000 Ella Weimert (HS) Rice Lake HS / Rice Lake 8.183 7.733 8.117 7.967

31.667 Laney Cegielski (HS) River Falls HS / River Falls 8.600 7.550 6.817 8.700

30.383 Cassie Cross (HS) West Bend East / West Bend East 7.633 7.400 7.417 7.933

29.100 Lillian Radliff (HS) West Bend East / West Bend East 8.000 7.083 6.383 7.633

25.900 Ella Tweedy (HS) Monona Grove HS / Monona Grove 8.433 8.267 9.200

25.783 Kiki Manicke (HS) Marshfield HS / Marshfield 8.300 8.950 8.533

25.067 Ava Ring (HS) Monona Grove HS / Monona Grove 8.250 7.917 8.900

25.033 Addisyn Ranzenberger (HS) Sauk Prairie HS / Sauk Prairie 8.100 8.567 8.367

24.817 Lauren Uselman (HS) Sauk Prairie HS / Sauk Prairie 7.317 8.633 8.867

24.283 Ava Koerner (HS) Waupun HS / Waupun 8.267 7.650 8.367

24.217 Ava Petraitis (HS) River Falls HS / River Falls 8.067 7.550 8.600

24.200 Savanna Gangstad (HS) Monona Grove HS / Monona Grove 7.667 8.167 8.367

23.833 Alaina Nelson (HS) Dodgeville CO-OP / Dodgeville CO-OP 7.133 8.017 8.683

23.767 Michielah Borchardt (HS) Waupun HS / Waupun 7.650 7.233 8.883

23.733 Lucy Merrill (HS) West Bend East / West Bend East 8.100 7.283 8.350

23.417 Esme Kleban (HS) Shorewood Co-Op / Shorewood 8.050 7.233 8.133

22.850 Nina Harris (HS) Shorewood Co-Op / Shorewood 7.883 7.250 7.717

22.683 Brielle Hansen (HS) Galesville Co-Op / Galesville Co-Op 8.500 7.067 7.117

17.817 Tirfe L'Allier (HS) River Falls HS / River Falls 8.900 8.917

17.400 Myra Barr (HS) Dodgeville CO-OP / Dodgeville CO-OP 8.500 8.900

16.667 Avery Weinstock (HS) Rice Lake HS / Rice Lake 8.267 8.400

16.533 Lauren Weimert (HS) Rice Lake HS / Rice Lake 7.817 8.717

16.417 Abigail Droessler (HS) Dodgeville CO-OP / Dodgeville CO-OP 8.250 8.167

16.050 Kylee Ballweg (HS) Sauk Prairie HS / Sauk Prairie 8.033 8.017

15.950 Stella Harmsen (HS) Waupun HS / Waupun 7.817 8.133
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All Around Results
SCORE ATHLETE (Level) GYM / TEAM Vault Bars Beam Floor NUM

15.800 Natalie Manske (HS) Waupun HS / Waupun 8.117 7.683

14.933 Mckenna Cook (HS) River Falls HS / River Falls 7.650 7.283

14.367 Sophie Hanna (HS) Shorewood Co-Op / Shorewood 7.383 6.983

8.350 Myrabelle Pretasky (HS) Galesville Co-Op / Galesville Co-Op 8.350

8.267 Lyla Caliva (HS) River Falls HS / River Falls 8.267

8.233 Meadow Wagner (HS) Waupun HS / Waupun 8.233

8.100 Allison Ivanov (HS) Monona Grove HS / Monona Grove 8.100

8.050 Keira Haser (HS) Dodgeville CO-OP / Dodgeville CO-OP 8.050

7.933 Poppy Fetherston (HS) Shorewood Co-Op / Shorewood 7.933

7.883 Kaitlyn Haddy (HS) Waupun HS / Waupun 7.883

7.617 Breanna Bloede (HS) West Bend East / West Bend East 7.617

7.417 Leah Faulkner (HS) Monona Grove HS / Monona Grove 7.417

7.383 Caelin Henkhaus (HS) Shorewood Co-Op / Shorewood 7.383

7.233 Savannah Rauen (HS) Shorewood Co-Op / Shorewood 7.233

6.583 Addison Wray (HS) Marshfield HS / Marshfield 6.583

6.350 Maryn Vanderloop (HS) Shorewood Co-Op / Shorewood 6.350

6.083 Josette Rossing (HS) Monona Grove HS / Monona Grove 6.083
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